
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Kirsanov Mihail A.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 11 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Special practicum on methods of radiation registration  M19-106  ДОТ
Wed, 16 Dec 08:30 — 11:50 EXAM Special practicum on methods of radiation registration  M19-106  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics; Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics

 B17-301, B17-391  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Interaction of radiation and matter  B17-106  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B17-102, B17-105, B17-106  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B17-102  ДОТ
Fri, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B17-105  ДОТ
Sat, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B17-106  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Interaction of radiation and matter  B17-106  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B17-301  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B17-391  ДОТ


